Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor
Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

> EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Tot. Number of countries Tot. Number of athletes Tot. Number of Men Tot. Number of Women

47 593 301 292

FINAL ENTRIES

60 Metres Indoor Men Num. of countries: 26 Num. of athletes: 40

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
GBR PRESCOD Reece 29/02/1996 6.49 6.49
ITA CECCARELLI Samuele 09/01/2000 6.54 6.54
ITA JACOBS Lamont Marcell 26/09/1994 6.41 6.55
GER ASKOVIC Aleksandar 23/10/1997 6.56 6.56
POL KOPEC Dominik 05/03/1995 6.56 6.56
SWE LARSSON Henrik 30/09/1999 6.56 6.56
GBR AZU Jeremiah 15/05/2001 6.56 6.57
IRL OLATUNDE Israel 29/05/2002 6.57 6.57
Sul MANCINI Pascal 18/04/1989 6.58 6.58
TUR OZER Kayhan 11/06/1998 6.58 6.58
CZE STROMSIK Zdenék 25/11/1994 6.59 6.59
GER WOLF Yannick 12/05/2000 6.60 6.60
NED VAN GOOL Joris 04/04/1998 6.58 6.60
UKR KOVALENKO Stanislav 23/04/1997 6.60 6.60
AUT FUCHS Markus 14/11/1995 6.61 6.61
GBR AMO-DADZIE Eugene 22/06/1992 6.60 6.61
ESP RODRIGUEZ Daniel 26/01/1995 6.62 6.62
FRA ERIUS Jeff 08/03/2004 6.62 6.62
GBR ROBERTSON Andrew 17/12/1990 6.54 6.62
ITA RIGALI Roberto 07/01/1995 6.62 6.62
Sul GUNTERT Enrico 18/06/1997 6.62 6.62
FRA ZEZE Méba Mickaél 19/05/1994 6.63 6.63
POL LEMPACH Jakub 21/08/2001 6.63 6.63
CZE VELEBA Jan 06/12/1986 6.64 6.64
NED BOUJU Raphael 15/05/2002 6.64 6.64
DEN HANSEN Simon 30/06/1998 6.65 6.65
EST NAZAROV Karl Erik 17/03/1999 6.55 6.65
FIN SAMUELSSON Samuli 23/06/1995 6.64 6.65
GER GANTER Robin 03/01/2001 6.65 6.65
SVK VOLKO Jan 02/11/1996 6.55 6.66
TUR OZKAN Ertan 01/09/1996 6.66 6.66
ISL GUNNARSSON Kolbeinn H&3ur 11/07/1995 6.68 6.68
SMR SANSOVINI Francesco 18/01/2000 6.68 6.68
NOR MEINSETH Even 22/05/1996 6.69 6.69
POR NASCIMENTO Carlos 12/10/1994 6.62 6.69
HUN ILLOVSZKY Dominik 04/01/2002 6.63 6.70
GRE NYFANTOPOULOS loannis 01/11/1990 6.73 6.74
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

> EUROPEAN
j ATHLETICS
YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE f\\ EUROPEAN ATHLETICS

European Athletics Indoor
Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR) CHAMPIONSHIPS
60 Metres Indoor Men Num. of countries: 26 Num. of athletes: 40
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB PB SB
GIB GILL Craig 27/01/2002 7.07 7.07
MLT GRILLO Beppe 25/06/2003
TUR BARNES Emre Zafer 07/11/1988 6.55
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

400 Metres Indoor Men

Member Federation Surname

NOR
ESP
NED
NED
ESP
DEN
BEL
ESP
FRA
CZE
Sul
SWE
POL
GER
Sul
FRA
NED
BEL
NOR
DEN
ROU
ITA
POR
ROU
SRB
LAT

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

WARHOLM
HUSILLOS
BOERS
BONEVACIA
CANAL
VEDEL
DOOM
GUIJARRO
BIRON
KRSEK

SPITZ
BENGTSTROM
DUSZYNSK
SCHLEGEL
PETRUCCIANI
KOUNTA
KLEIN IKKINK
WATRIN
GRIMERUD
NIELSEN
DRINGO
ACETI
COELHO
PARGE
KIJANOVIC
PETRUSENKO

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Karsten

Oscar

Isayah
Liemarvin

Ifaki

Benjamin Lobo
Alexander
Manuel

Gilles

Matéj

Lionel

Carl

Kajetan

Marvin

Ricky
Muhammad Abdallah
Isaya

Julien
Andreas
Gustav Lundholm
Mihai Sorin
Vladimir

Joédo

Robert

Bosko

llja

DoB

28/02/1996
18/07/1993
19/06/1999
05/04/1989
30/09/1997
23/09/1997
25/04/1997
07/07/1998
13/04/1995
13/05/2000
12/01/2001
13/01/2000
12/05/1995
02/01/1998
30/06/2000
27/10/1994
13/05/2003
27/06/1992
11/07/2003
03/08/1998
06/11/2001
16/10/1998
04/04/1999
25/04/1997
21/06/2000
20/04/1999

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 26

PB

45.05
45.58
45.72
45.48
45.89
45.67
46.06
46.02
46.11
46.14
46.14
45.33
46.24
46.25
46.27
46.28
46.28
45.88
46.52
46.57
46.59
46.55
46.65
47.02
46.22
47.88

SB

45.31
45.58
45.72
45.83
45.89
45.98
46.06
46.07
46.11
46.14
46.14
46.15
46.24
46.25
46.27
46.28
46.28
46.47
46.52
46.57
46.59
46.61
46.65
47.03
47.16
47.96
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

800 Metres Indoor Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL
ESP
SWE
ESP
ITA
ESP
GBR
NED
IRL
FRA
ITA
POL
BEL
BIH
NED
CZE
HUN
IRL
POR
NOR
CRO
FIN
SLO
ROU
Sul
BIH
GRE
BEL

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

DE SMET
ORDONEZ
KRAMER
MIRON
TECUCEANU
BEN
LEARMONTH
VAN DIEPEN
ENGLISH
ROBERT
BARONTINI
BORKOWSKI
CRESTAN
TUKA
BUIGEL
SNEJDR
VINDICS
FITZSIMONS
PINTO
SOLBU
BLOUDEK
RINNE
VUKOVIC
VOICU
OESTER
MUJEZINOVIC
KOTITSAS
VANDEPUTTE

European Athletics Indoor
Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 20

First Name

Tibo

Saul
Andreas
Javier
Catalin
Adrian
Guy

Tony
Mark
Benjamin
Simone
Mateusz
Eliott
Amel
Bram

Filip
Balazs
John
José Carlos
Ole Jakob
Marino
Joonas
Jan
Cristian Gabriel
Robin
Abedin
Christos
Aurele

DoB

20/05/1999
10/04/1994
13/04/1997
13/12/1999
09/09/1999
04/08/1998
20/04/1992
17/04/1996
18/03/1993
04/01/1998
05/01/1999
02/04/1997
22/02/1999
09/01/1991
12/05/1995
16/04/1995
28/03/1994
05/05/1998
03/05/1997
19/08/2003
18/07/1999
20/05/1995
14/06/2000
14/02/2001
08/11/1999
02/06/1993
06/10/1996
14/05/1995

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

1:45.04
1:45.88
1:45.09
1:45.98
1:45.99
1:46.12
1:46.36
1:46.36
1:46.10
1:46.06
1:46.82
1:45.79
1:46.11
1:45.95
1:46.98
1:46.63
1:46.20
1:47.80
1:47.97
1:48.12
1:48.21
1:48.32
1:48.72
1:48.77
1:48.92
1:48.32
1:49.35
1:46.49

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

1:45.04
1:45.88
1:45.90
1:45.98
1:45.99
1:46.12
1:46.36
1:46.36
1:46.57
1:46.78
1:46.82
1:46.83
1:46.88
1:46.89
1:46.98
1:47.53
1:47.83
1:47.92
1:47.97
1:48.12
1:48.21
1:48.32
1:48.72
1:48.77
1:48.92
1:49.26
1:49.68
1:50.49
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

1500 Metres Indoor Men

Member Federation

NOR
GBR
GER
FRA
GBR
ESP
POL
LUX
BEL
FRA
POR
ITA
ESP
IRL
IRL
CZE
ALB
NOR
NED
ITA
SWE
ITA
CZE
AND

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

Surname

INGEBRIGTSEN
GOURLEY
BARTELSMEYER
HABZ

MILLS
GOMEZ
ROZMYS
GRETHEN
DEBJANI
GILAVERT
NADER

RIVA
FONTES
COSCORAN
MCCANN
SASINEK
NIKOLLI
EDMAN

VAN RIEL
ARESE
DANIELSSON
MESLEK
FRIS

MOYA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Jakob
Neil
Amos
Azeddine
George
Jesus
Michat
Charles
Ismael
Louis
Isaac
Federico
Ignacio
Andrew
Luke
Filip
David
Ferdinand Kvan
Robin
Pietro
Emil
Ossama
Jan

Pol

DoB

19/09/2000
07/02/1995
25/07/1994
19/07/1993
12/05/1999
24/04/1991
13/03/1995
02/06/1992
25/09/1990
01/01/1998
17/08/1999
09/11/2000
22/06/1998
18/06/1996
12/03/1998
08/01/1996
20/06/1994
12/02/1993
30/04/2000
08/10/1999
05/09/1997
08/01/1997
19/12/1995
09/12/1996

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

3:30.60
3:34.58
3:34.72
3:35.27
3:35.88
3:36.32
3:36.10
3:37.09
3:36.38
3:37.26
3:36.50
3:37.36
3:36.89
3:37.20
3:38.14
3:36.53
3:39.18
3:37.39
3:40.02
3:37.31
3:40.94
3:37.29
3:40.38
3:45.05

Num. of athletes: 24

SB

3:32.38
3:34.58
3:34.72
3:35.27
3:35.88
3:36.33
3:36.54
3:37.09
3:37.25
3:37.26
3:37.29
3:37.36
3:37.91
3:37.95
3:38.14
3:38.74
3:39.18
3:39.66
3:40.02
3:40.48
3:40.94
3:41.09
3:41.83
3:45.05
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

3000 Metres Indoor Men

Member Federation Surname

GER
BEL
SRB
FRA
BEL
GBR
LUX
ESP
NED
IRL
GBR
SWE
SWE
ITA
NED
DEN
SWE
ITA
NOR
MKD
NOR
NOR
NOR

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

PARSONS
HENDRIX
BIBIC
AUGUSTO
HEYMANS
WEST
GRETHEN
MECHAAL
VERBAANDERT
MCELHINNEY
ROWE
DANIELSSON
ALMGREN
RIVA
FOPPEN
LILLESQ
SUNDSTROM
PADOVANI
NORDAS
IVANOVSKI
SVELA
MYHRE
INGEBRIGTSEN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Sam
Robin
Elzan
Bastien
John
James
Charles
Adel

Tim
Darragh
Jack
Emil
Andreas
Pietro
Mike
Joel Ibler
Simon
Mattia
Narve Gilje
Dario
Per
Magnus Tuv
Jakob

DoB

18/06/1994
14/01/1995
08/01/1999
10/08/1999
09/01/1998
30/01/1996
02/06/1992
05/12/1990
17/07/2000
09/11/2000
30/01/1996
05/09/1997
12/06/1995
01/05/1997
29/11/1996
17/11/2003
04/02/1998
26/08/1995
30/09/1998
15/05/1997
19/03/1992
15/06/2000
19/09/2000

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 23

PB

7:39.94
7:40.53
7:39.96
7:42.10
7:42.55
7:42.89
7:43.00
7:30.82
7:44.33
7:45.79
7:46.47
7:48.23
7:34.31
7:49.42
7:42.55
7:48.34
7:51.48
7:52.55
7:50.21
7:58.48
7:51.15
8:01.40
7:48.20

SB

7:39.94
7:40.53
7:42.03
7:42.10
7:42.55
7:42.89
7:43.00
7:44.15
7:44.33
7:45.79
7:46.47
7:48.23
7:49.40
7:49.42
7:50.66
7:51.41
7:51.48
7:54.87
7:58.19
7:59.51
8:00.60
8:01.40
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

60 Metres Hurdles Indoor Men

Member Federation Surname

Sul
ESP
FRA
FRA
POL
ITA
ESP
FRA
CYP
GBR
POL
GER
POL
ESP
ITA
FIN
ESP
FRA
HUN
SWE
NOR
FIN
ITA
POR
Sul
Sul
ROU
FIN
TUR
SRB
HUN
GRE
BEL

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

JOSEPH
LLOPIS
KWAOU-MATHEY
MARTINOT-LAGARDE
SZYMANSKI
DAL MOLIN
MARTINEZ
BASCOU
TRAJKOVIC
KING

KILJAN
EIKERMANN
CZYKIER
CISNEROS
SIMONELLI
LAKKA
SANCHEZ
MANGA
SZELES
HRELJA
VUKICEVIC
MANNINEN
FOFANA
LARRINAGA
GAIO
JAQUET
ANTON
KUUSINIEMI
SEVLER
TRGOVCEVIC
ESZES
DOUVALIDIS
OBASUYI

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 18

First Name

Jason
Enrique
Just
Pascal
Jakub
Paolo
Asier
Dimitri
Milan
David
Krzysztof
Tim
Damian
Daniel
Lorenzo Ndele
Elmo
Kevin
Aurel
Balint
Max
Vladimir
llari
Hassane
Abdel Kader
Finley
Mathieu
Alin lonut
Santeri
Mikdat
Luka
Daniel
Konstantinos
Michael

DoB

11/10/1998
15/10/2000
04/12/1999
22/09/1991
22/07/2002
31/07/1987
22/04/2000
20/07/1987
17/03/1992
13/06/1994
30/12/1999
15/02/2000
10/08/1992
02/06/1996
01/06/2002
10/04/1993
27/03/1999
24/07/1992
09/11/1998
30/01/1998
06/05/1991
11/10/1997
28/04/1992
13/07/1994
15/04/1999
09/07/1998
01/01/2000
10/10/1998
21/01/1998
19/05/1992
01/07/1999
10/03/1987
12/08/1999

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

7.44
7.48
7.53
7.45
7.53
7.51
7.55
7.41
7.51
7.57
7.62
7.63
7.48
7.64
7.66
7.63
7.68
7.53
7.69
7.70
7.69
7.68
7.65
7.67
7.71
7.76
7.70
7.74
7.70
7.81
7.85
7.59
7.58

Num. of athletes: 33

SB

7.44
7.48
7.53
7.53
7.53
7.54
7.57
7.58
7.60
7.62
7.62
7.63
7.63
7.64
7.66
7.67
7.68
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.71
7.72
7.72
7.73
7.74
7.76
7.77
7.80
7.80
7.87
7.90
7.91
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

High Jump Indoor Men

Member Federation

UKR
GER
BEL
GER
ITA
NED
GER
ITA
POL
BUL
UKR
HUN
ITA
Sul
POR
GRE
TUR
LTU

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

Surname

PROTSENKO
POTYE
CARMOY
WAGNER
SOTTILE
AMELS
PRZYBYLKO
FASSINOTTI
KOBIELSKI
IVANOV
KRAVCHUK
BAKOSI
FALOCCHI
GASCH
BALDE
MERLOS
SENSES
BAIKSTYS

European Athletics Indoor
Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Andrii
Tobias
Thomas
Jonas
Stefano
Douwe
Mateusz
Marco
Norbert
Tihomir
Vadym
Péter
Christian
Loic
Gerson
Antonios
Enes Talha
Juozas

DoB

20/05/1988
16/03/1995
16/02/2000
29/05/1997
26/01/1998
16/09/1991
09/03/1992
29/04/1989
28/01/1997
11/07/1994
28/10/1996
23/06/1993
30/01/1997
13/08/1994
28/01/2000
04/04/1999
07/03/1998
18/03/1998

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

2.400
2.300

2.28

2.28
2.330
2.280
2.350

2.35

2.29
2.310
2.250
2.260

2.25
2.330
2.230
2.230
2.310
2.270

Num. of athletes: 18

SB

2.32
2.28
2.27
2.27
2.27
2.25
2.24
2.24
2.24
2.23
2.23
2.22
2.21
2.20
2.19
217
217
2.10
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

Pole Vault Indoor Men

Member Federation

NOR
GRE
BEL
GER
ITA
NED
NED
NOR
FRA
GER
FRA
GER
POL
FRA
Sul
FIN
TUR
SLO

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

Surname

GUTTORMSEN
KARALIS
BROEDERS
BLECH
STECCHI
KOPPELAAR
VLOON
LILLEFOSSE
COLLET
LITA BAEHRE
CORMONT
LADWIG
LISEK
LAVILLENIE
ALBERTO
KUJANPAA
SASMA
RENNER

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Sondre
Emmanouil
Ben

Torben
Claudio Michel
Rutger
Menno

Pal Haugen
Thibaut

Bo Kanda
Ethan
Gillian

Piotr
Valentin
Dominik
Urho

Ersu
Robert

DoB

01/06/1999
20/10/1999
21/06/1995
12/02/1995
23/11/1991
01/05/1993
11/05/1994
04/06/2001
17/06/1999
29/04/1999
29/09/2000
03/12/1998
16/08/1992
16/07/1991
28/04/1992
18/05/1997
30/09/1999
08/03/1994

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

5.90
5.86
5.850
5.86
5.820
5.82
5.96
5.860
5.820
5.900
5.80
5.720
6.020
5.85
5.710
5.66
5.800
5.700

Num. of athletes: 18

SB

5.90
5.86
5.82
5.82
5.82
5.82
5.82
5.82
5.81
5.74
5.72
5.72
5.72
5.64
5.47
5.45
5.45
5.42
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

Long Jump Indoor Men

Member Federation

GRE
SWE
ESP
ITA
BUL
FRA
ROU
CZE
FRA
ESP
SRB
SRB
CRO
NOR
FRA
HUN
CRO
FRA
FIN

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

Surname

TENTOGLOU
MONTLER
GUERRA
FURLANI
SARABOYUKOV
POMMERY
BITAN
JUSKA
BERTRAND
AROTZENA
ANIC
JOVANCEVIC
CEKO
FLATNES
KONATE
PAP
PRAVDICA
BEY

PULLI

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name
Miltiadis
Thobias
Jaime
Mattia
Bozhidar
Jules
Gabriel
Radek
Jean-Pierre
Iker

Lazar
Strahinja
Marko
Henrik
Erwan
Kristof

Filip
Augustin
Kristian

DoB

18/03/1998
15/02/1996
30/10/1999
07/02/2005
06/08/2004
22/01/2001
23/07/1998
08/03/1993
05/11/1992
10/11/2001
14/12/1991
28/02/1993
03/08/2000
26/12/2001
18/04/2003
16/09/1998
28/07/1995
06/06/1995
02/09/1994

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 19

PB

8.600
8.38
8.080
8.040
7.96
8.170
8.14
8.310
8.08
7.82
8.150
8.050
8.040
7.950
8.120
7.89
8.030
8.160
8.270

SB

8.41
8.19
8.08
7.99
7.96
7.96
7.95
7.87
7.83
7.82
7.82
7.78
7.75
7.74
7.73
7.70
7.69
7.67
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

Triple Jump Indoor Men

Member Federation

POR
ITA
FRA
GER
ITA
ROU
GRE
POR
AZE
ITA
GRE
GRE
SWE
FRA
TUR
SLO
ARM
BUL

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

Surname

PICHARDO
IHEMEJE
COMPAORE

HER

BOCCHI

GRECU

TSIAMIS
PEREIRA
BABAYEV
BIASUTTI
PANTAZIS
ANDRIKOPOULOS
HELLSTROM
HODEBAR

CAKIR

LUXA
AGHASYAN
NACHEV

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Pedro
Emmanuel
Benjamin
Max

Tobia

Razvan Cristian

Dimitrios
Tiago
Nazim
Simone
Andreas
Nikolaos
Jesper
Enzo
Batuhan
Jan
Levon
Georgi

DoB

30/06/1993
09/10/1998
05/08/1987
13/07/1996
07/04/1997
23/12/1999
12/01/1982
19/09/1993
08/10/1997
01/10/1999
04/06/2000
17/04/1997
27/07/1995
17/05/1999
01/01/2001
11/02/1996
19/01/1995
04/08/1999

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

18.080

17.26
17.480

17.52
17.140
16.830
17.550
17.110

17.29
16.610
16.860
16.730
16.710
17.050

16.29
16.230
17.160

16.48

Num. of athletes: 18

SB

17.12
16.99
16.95
16.87
16.83
16.65
16.52
16.48
16.40
16.38
16.33
16.27
15.99
15.95
15.79
15.66
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Shot Put Indoor Men

Member Federation Surname

LUX
CZE
UKR
ITA
POL
ITA
CRO
SRB
POL
BIH
NOR
ITA
ROU
POR
SRB
GEO
KOS
TUR

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

BERTEMES
STANEK
KOKOSHKO
FABBRI
BUKOWIECKI
WEIR
MIHALJEVIC
SINANCEVIC
HARATYK
PEZER
THOMSEN
PONZIO
TOADER
BELO
KOLASINAC
MUJARIDZE
RAMADANI
KARAHAN

European Athletics Indoor
Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Bob
Tomas
Roman
Leonardo
Konrad
Zane

Filip
Armin
Michat
Mesud
Marcus
Nick
Andrei Rares
Francisco
Asmir
Giorgi
Muhamet
Alperen

DoB

24/05/1993
13/06/1991
16/08/1996
15/04/1997
17/03/1997
07/09/1995
31/07/1994
14/08/1996
10/04/1992
27/08/1994
07/01/1998
04/01/1995
26/05/1997
27/03/1991
15/10/1984
22/03/1998
11/08/2002
27/10/2000

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

22.220
22.17
21.66

21.990

22.250

21.990

21.940

21.880

22.320

21.480
21.09

21.830

21.290
21.28

21.580
21.21

19.130

20.810

Num. of athletes: 18

SB

21.93
21.69
21.66
21.60
21.55
21.46
2142
21.19
21.09
20.91
20.88
20.60
20.44
20.39
20.36
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Heptathlon Indoor Men

Member Federation

Sul
NOR
ESP
EST
FRA
CZE
ITA
EST
GER
EST
FRA
GER
GER
SWE

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

Surname

EHAMMER
SKOTHEIM
URENA

UIBO
GLETTY
KOPECKY
DESTER
LILLEMETS
EITEL
HAUSENBERG
MAYER
KAZMIREK
NOWAK
NILSSON

European Athletics Indoor
Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 9

First Name

Simon
Sander
Jorge
Maicel
Makenson
Ondrej
Dario
Risto
Manuel
Hans-Christian
Kevin

Kai

Tim
Marcus

DoB

07/02/2000
31/05/2002
08/10/1993
27/12/1992
02/04/1999
16/05/1998
22/07/2000
20/11/1997
28/01/1997
18/09/1998
10/02/1992
28/01/1991
13/08/1995
03/05/1991

Num.

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

of athletes: 14

PB

6363
6255
6249
6265
6090
6024
6076
6089
5963
6191
6479
6238
5906
5866

SB

6292
6255
6173
6120
6090
6024
5968
5915
5750
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

4x400 Metres Relay Indoor Men

Member Federation Surname

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
NED
NED
NED
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

BORLEE
BORLEE
DE SMET
DOOM
IGUACEL
WATRIN
BUA
CANAL
FERNANDEZ
GARCIA
GARCIA
SERRANO
ANDANT
BIRON
COROLLER
KOUNTA
MOUDIO PRISO
BRIER
DAVEY
HIGGINS
REARDON
THOMPSON
AGARD
ANGELA
WARDENBURG
AKCAM
CANAKCI
COPELLO
ENCU
KAYA
NEZIR

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 6

First Name

Dylan
Kévin
Tibo
Alexander
Christian
Julien
Lucas
Ifaki
Markel
David
Samuel
Ibai

Téo
Gilles
Victor
Muhammad Abdallah
Benoit
Joseph
Lewis
Ben
Samuel
Lee
Terrence
Ramsey
Nout
Berke
llyas
Yasmani
Kubilay
Oguzhan
ismail

DoB

20/09/1992
22/02/1988
20/05/1999
25/04/1997
02/05/1996
27/06/1992
12/01/1994
30/09/1997
06/02/2003
06/06/2005
04/12/1991
17/07/2002
21/07/1999
13/04/1995
29/01/1997
27/10/1994
15/01/2003
16/03/1999
24/10/2000
14/11/2000
30/10/2003
05/03/1997
16/04/1990
06/11/1999
18/02/1997
10/04/2002
07/09/2001
15/04/1987
10/01/2001
04/04/2001
22/01/2003

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Num. of athletes: 31

PB SB
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

60 Metres Indoor Women

Member Federation Surname

Sul
GBR
POL
NED
POR
ESP
BEL
GER
BEL
GBR
Sul
GER
POR
CYP
LUX
POL
Sul
POL
POR
GRE
ITA
SWE
ITA
EST
HUN
IRL
ITA
SRB
SVK
ISL
AUT
FIN
GRE
HUN
SMR
MON
IRL
MLT

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

KAMBUNDJI
NEITA
SWOBODA
SEEDO
MARTINEZ
BESTUE
ROSIUS

MAYER
NKANSA

PHILIP

ATCHO
BURGHARDT
SANTOS
FOTOPOULOU
VAN DER WEKEN
STEFANOWICZ
GUTSCHMIDT
KOTWILA
BAZOLO
EMMANOUILIDOU
SIRAGUSA
HENRIKSSON
HOOPER

VORO

CSOTI

HEALY
BONGIORNI
TIRNANIC
FORSTER
BJARNADOTTIR
LINDNER
PURSIAINEN
SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA
TAKACS
GASPARELLI
AFRIAT

SCOTT
SCICLUNA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 24

First Name
Mujinga
Daryll

Ewa
N'Ketia
Arialis

Jaél

Rani

Lisa
Delphine
Asha
Sarah
Alexandra
Rosalina
Olivia
Patrizia
Magdalena
Melissa
Martyna
Loréne Dorcas
Polyniki
Irene

Julia

Gloria
Oilme
Jusztina
Joan

Anna
Milana
Viktoria
Gudbjorg Jona
Magdalena
Anna
Rafailia
Boglarka
Alessandra
Charlotte
Molly
Carla

DoB

17/06/1992
29/08/1996
26/07/1997
07/06/2003
22/06/1995
24/09/2000
25/04/2000
02/05/1996
21/09/2001
25/10/1990
01/06/1995
28/04/1994
18/02/1998
20/12/1996
12/11/1999
21/09/2000
07/01/2002
13/01/1999
04/05/1983
30/06/2003
23/06/1993
11/07/2000
03/03/1992
02/01/1996
27/02/1998
30/09/1992
15/09/1993
01/09/1994
08/04/2002
24/12/2001
14/04/2000
12/03/2003
07/06/1994
28/08/2001
03/09/2004
17/10/2002
30/03/1999
27/01/2001

f\\ EUROPEAN ATHLETICS

CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

6.96
7.05
6.99
7.18
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.12
7.21
7.06
7.21
7.19
7.24
7.26
7.21
7.26
7.26
7.28
7.17
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.29
7.32
7.32
7.31
7.24
7.33
7.28
7.35
7.36
7.39
7.23
7.40
7.46
7.85
7.19
7.69

Num. of athletes: 38

SB

7.03
7.05
7.09
7.18
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.20
7.21
7.21
7.21
7.22
7.24
7.26
7.26
7.26
7.26
7.28
7.28
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.34
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.39
7.39
7.40
7.46
7.93
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

400 Metres Indoor Women

Member Federation Surname

NED
NED
POL
CZE
IRL
AUT
CZE
NOR
BEL
FIN
NED
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
IRL
LAT
BEL
GRE
CRO
Sul
FIN
IRL
MKD
GIB
AND
GRE

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

BOL
KLAVER
KIELBASINSKA
VONDROVA
MAWDSLEY
GOGL-WALLI
PETRZILKOVA
JEEGER

LAUS
LEHIKOINEN
DE WITTE
MANGIONE
POLINARI

NIEDERBERGER

LUKUDO
BECKER
VAICULE
PONETTE
VASILEIOU
DRLJACIC
GIGER
THURESON
MANNING
ISLAMI
REYES
VINALS
FERRA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Femke
Lieke
Anna
Lada
Sharlene
Susanne
Tereza
Henriette
Camille
Viivi
Lisanne
Alice
Anna
Julia

Raphaela Boaheng

Sophie
Gunta
Helena
Eirini
Veronika
Yasmin
Milja
Cliodhna
Drita
Norcady
Duna
Andrianna

DoB

23/02/2000
20/08/1998
26/06/1990
06/09/1999
10/08/1998
05/05/1996
10/09/1993
30/06/2003
23/05/1993
27/08/1999
10/09/1992
19/01/1997
07/02/1999
17/01/2000
29/07/1994
16/05/1997
09/03/1995
03/02/2000
18/03/1990
13/12/2001
06/11/1999
23/05/1994
26/04/1995
01/08/1996
30/10/2003
01/06/2006
11/02/1988

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

49.26
50.34
51.10
51.57
51.91
52.17
52.19
52.33
52.38
52.52
51.90
52.69
52.82
52.93
52.48
52.64
52.66
53.23
52.76
53.56
53.01
54.18
54.95
55.84
60.55
58.38
53.94

Num. of athletes: 27

SB

49.26
50.34
51.33
51.57
51.91
52.17
52.19
52.33
52.38
52.52
52.61
52.69
52.82
52.93
53.05
53.11
53.20
53.23
53.46
53.56
53.75
54.45
54.95
55.84
60.55
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

800 Metres Indoor Women

Member Federation Surname

GBR
SLO
Sul
FRA
GBR
ESP
FRA
Sul
HUN
ITA
GER
FRA
SVK
POL
POL
ITA
SWE
ESP
SLO
Sul
NOR
DEN
SLO
POR
NOR
SWE
TUR
ROU

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

HODGKINSON
HORVAT
WERRO
RAHAROLAHY
BOFFEY
IBARZABAL
KANDISSOUNON
HOFFMANN
KERI

COIRO
KOLBERG
PI1ZZO
GAJANOVA
KOCZANOWA
SARNA
BELLO
NIELSEN
GARCIA
SMONKAR
ROSAMILIA
HYNNE
NISSEN
SADEK

SILVA
NYFORS
NIELSEN
TOPTAS
BALAN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

First Name

Keely
Anita
Audrey
Agnés
Isabelle
Lorea
Léna
Lore
Bianka
Eloisa
Maijtie
Charlotte
Gabriela
Margarita
Angelika
Elena
Wilma
Daniela
Jerneja
Valentina
Hedda
Annemarie
Veronika
Patricia

Malin Ingeborg

Julia
Tugba

Cristina Daniela

DoB

03/03/2002
07/09/1996
27/03/2004
07/11/1992
13/04/2000
07/11/1994
26/11/1998
25/07/1996
19/04/1994
01/12/2000
05/12/1999
10/05/1997
12/10/1999
01/02/1999
01/10/1997
18/01/1997
02/06/2001
31/08/2001
27/01/1992
27/01/2003
13/03/1990
08/07/1994
21/01/2003
09/12/1999
12/07/1997
02/06/2001
11/07/2000
17/10/1998

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

1:57.20
2:00.44
2:00.57
2:00.83
2:00.99
2:01.00
2:01.31
2:01.25
2:01.95
2:02.07
2:02.09
2:02.18
2:02.31
2:02.36
2:02.74
2:01.45
2:02.91
2:03.42
2:03.73
2:03.92
2:00.92
2:04.04
2:03.68
2:05.14
2:05.38
2:05.74
2:05.51
2:05.77

Num. of athletes: 28

SB

1:57.71
2:00.44
2:00.57
2:00.83
2:00.99
2:01.00
2:01.31
2:01.40
2:01.95
2:02.07
2:02.09
2:02.18
2:02.31
2:02.36
2:02.74
2:02.86
2:02.91
2:03.42
2:03.73
2:03.92
2:03.96
2:04.04
2:04.78
2:05.14
2:05.38
2:05.74
2:06.60
2:06.74
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

1500 Metres Indoor Women

Member Federation

GBR
GBR
ESP
GBR
ITA
ITA
POR
POL
FRA
FIN
NED
LUX
ITA
ESP
SWE
POR
CZE
POL
Sul
ROU
ROU
TUR

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

Surname

MUIR
SNOWDEN
GUERRERO
BAKER

VISSA
CAVALLI

PEN FREITAS
LIZAKOWSKA
CLEYET-MERLE
BLOMQVIST
DAMINK
HOFFMANN
DEL BUONO
MARQUES
HERMANSSON
AFONSO
MAKI
ENNAOUI
WIND

SIMIUC
BOBOCEA
AYYILDIZ

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Laura
Katie
Esther
Ellie
Sintayehu
Ludovica
Marta
Weronika
Berenice
Nathalie
Marissa
Vera
Federica
Agueda
Hanna
Salomé
Kristiina
Sofia
Joceline
Lenuta Petronela
Claudia Mihaela
Silan

DoB

09/05/1993
09/03/1994
07/02/1990
03/06/1998
29/07/1996
20/12/2000
31/07/1993
02/11/1998
24/10/1994
20/04/2001
24/10/1995
02/11/1996
12/12/1994
19/03/1999
18/05/1989
19/11/1997
22/09/1991
30/08/1995
12/09/2000
27/09/1994
11/06/1992
10/10/1999

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

3:59.58
4:03.98
4:06.70
4:06.73
4:07.14
4:08.00
4:06.94
4:09.97
4:10.15
4:10.70
4:10.88
4:11.03
4:08.87
4:09.94
4:11.97
4:12.12
4:08.41
4:05.22
4:20.08
4:14.94
4:06.24
4:12.78

Num. of athletes: 22

SB

4:03.07
4:03.98
4:06.70
4:06.73
4:07.14
4:08.00
4:08.58
4:09.97
4:10.15
4:10.70
4:10.88
4:11.03
4:11.22
4:11.38
4:11.97
4:12.12
4:12.51
4:15.52
4:20.08
4:21.26
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

3000 Metres Indoor Women

Member Federation

GER
GER
GBR
ITA
ESP
ITA
ESP
GBR
SLO
NED
LAT
POR
GRE
FRA
TUR
DEN
SWE
ITA
HUN
NOR
FIN
KOS
TUR

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

Surname

KLOSTERHALFEN
KLEIN
COURTNEY-BRYANT
CAVALLI

PEREZ
BATTOCLETT
GARCIA
NUTTALL
MISMAS ZRIMSEK
KOSTER

CAUNE
MACHADO
MARINAKOU
HADJI

MECHAAL

BOVE
CHRISTIANSSON
MAJORI

BOHM

BAKKEN
RICHARDSSON
BAKRACI

CAN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 17

First Name

Konstanze
Hanna
Melissa
Ludovica
Marta
Nadia
Marta
Hannah
Marusa
Maureen
Agate
Mariana
Anastasia
Leila
Emine Hatun
Nanna
Sara
Micol

Lilla

Ine
Camilla
Gresa
Yasemin

DoB

18/02/1997
06/04/1993
30/08/1993
20/12/2000
19/04/1993
12/04/2000
01/01/1998
07/07/1997
24/10/1994
03/07/1992
07/08/2004
12/11/2000
12/06/1996
01/01/1998
07/12/1995
25/04/1995
21/07/1997
04/06/1998
28/09/1994
28/05/1996
14/09/1993
11/09/1995
11/12/1996

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

8:32.47
8:36.42
8:38.22
8:44.40
8:44.40
8:41.72
8:45.51
8:47.72
8:47.98
8:44.63
8:59.28
8:59.39
9:05.82
9:07.53
8:55.91
9:12.07
8:59.10
9:09.20
9:23.42
9:28.41
9:13.44

8:43.46

Num. of athletes: 23

SB

8:34.89
8:36.42
8:41.09
8:44.40
8:44.91
8:45.32
8:45.51
8:47.72
8:47.98
8:51.62
8:59.28
8:59.69
9:05.82
9:07.53
9:09.26
9:12.07
9:14.72
9:19.09
9:23.42
9:28.41
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

60 Metres Hurdles Indoor Women

Member Federation Surname

FIN
Sul
FRA
NED
FRA
CYP
IRL
FRA
FRA
DEN
FIN
NED
ESP
HUN
FIN
NED
SVK
ITA
ITA
POL
GER
BEL
HUN
GRE
NOR
UKR
POR
DEN
LUX
GRE
SLO
SRB

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

HURSKE
KAMBUNDJI
SAMBA-MAYELA
VISSER

BAPTE
CHRISTOFI
LAVIN
CHALCOU
COMPPER
GRAVERSGAARD
HARALA
TJIN-A-LIM
BENACH
KEREKES
KORTE
SEDNEY
FORSTER

DI LAZZARO
MOSETTI
NAGIEC
ZAPALSKA
ZAGRE

TOTH
PESIRIDOU
ROOTH
PLOTITSYNA
BARBOSA
HELTBECH
RAUSCH
KARAGIANNI
TOMICIC PREZELJ
LUKIC

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 21

First Name

Reetta
Ditaiji
Cyréna
Nadine
Laeticia
Natalia
Sarah
Judy
Solenn
Mette
Lotta
Maayke
Xeénia
Gréta
Annimari
Zoé
Viktoria
Elisa Maria
Nicla
Weronika
Monika
Anne
Anna
Elisavet
Andrea
Anna
Olimpia
Mathilde
Victoria
Anais
Joni
Anja

DoB

15/05/1995
20/05/2002
31/10/2000
09/02/1995
08/02/1999
10/02/1997
28/05/1994
26/03/2000
14/03/1995
05/10/1995
26/03/1992
10/01/1998
22/03/2000
09/10/1992
08/04/1988
15/12/2001
08/04/2002
05/06/1998
24/08/1997
27/06/2002
24/05/1994
13/03/1990
20/11/2003
12/02/1992
06/03/2002
01/01/1987
28/02/1995
22/05/1995
26/06/1996
05/12/1999
25/08/1993
30/05/1999

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

7.79
7.81
7.78
7.77
7.90
7.92
7.95
7.98
7.99
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.01
8.01
8.03
7.95
8.03
8.04
8.04
8.08
8.10
7.98
8.11
8.04
8.15
7.92
8.16
8.07
8.17
8.18
8.18
8.14

Num. of athletes: 32

SB

7.79
7.81
7.84
7.85
7.90
7.92
7.95
7.98
7.99
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.01
8.01
8.03
8.03
8.03
8.04
8.04
8.08
8.10
8.11
8.11
8.12
8.15
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.17
8.18
8.18
8.22
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

High Jump Indoor Women

Member Federation Surname

UKR
GBR
GER
UKR
NED
UKR
UKR
ITA
MNE
SRB
ROU
FRA
FRA
FIN
SLO
EST
LTU
FIN

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

MAHUCHIKH
LAKE

HONSEL
GERASHCHENKO
WEERMAN
LEVCHENKO
TABASHNYK
VALLORTIGARA
VUKOVIC

TOPIC

STANCIU
GICQUEL
MENIKER

TUURI
APOSTOLOVSKI
BRUUS
BAIKSTYTE
LALLA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Yaroslava
Morgan
Christina
Iryna
Britt
Yuliia
Kateryna
Elena
Marija
Angelina
Daniela
Soléne
Nawal
Heta

Lia
Karmen
Urté

Sini

DoB

19/09/2001
12/05/1997
07/07/1997
10/03/1995
13/06/2003
28/11/1997
15/06/1994
21/09/1991
21/01/1992
26/07/2005
15/10/1987
01/12/1994
09/12/1997
14/01/1995
23/06/2000
24/01/2005
08/05/1999
12/03/1994

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

2.06
1.99
1.98
2.000
1.96
2.020
1.99
2.020
1.970
1.960
1.960
1.92
1.92
1.900
1.920
1.960
1.910
1.90

Num. of athletes: 18

SB

2.02
1.99
1.98
1.97
1.96
1.96
1.96
1.95
1.95
1.94
1.93
1.92
1.92
1.90
1.88
1.86
1.86
1.84
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

Pole Vault Indoor Women

Member Federation

SLO
FIN
CZE
GRE
ITA
FRA
FIN
ITA
GER
Sul
SWE
FRA
FRA
DEN
GRE
NOR
HUN
UKR
TUR

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

Surname

SUTEJ
MURTO
SVABIKOVA
STEFANIDI
BRUNI
CHEVRIER
LAMPELA
MOLINAROLO
KNASCHE
MOSER
MEIJER
BONNIN
CHAPELLE
HOLM
KYRIAKOPOULOU
RETZIUS
KLEKNER
HLADIYCHUK
ARIKAZAN

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Tina

Wilma
Amadlie
Aikaterini
Roberta
Margot

Elina

Elisa

Anjuli
Angelica
Michaela
Marie-Julie
Ninon
Caroline Bonde
Nikoleta
Lene Onsrud
Hanga

Yana

Buse

DoB

07/11/1988
11/06/1998
22/11/1999
04/02/1990
08/03/1994
21/12/1999
18/02/1998
29/01/1994
18/10/1993
09/10/1997
30/07/1993
17/12/2001
15/04/1995
19/07/1990
21/03/1986
04/01/1996
24/09/1999
21/05/1993
08/07/1994

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

4.82
4.850

4.72
4.910
4.720
4.700

4.55
4.550
4.550

4.75
4.830
4.550
4.750
4.550
4.830
4.700
4.450

4.61
4.420

Num. of athletes: 19

SB

4.82
4.75
4.72
4.62
4.62
4.61
4.55
4.52
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.45
4.45
4.44
4.40
4.35
4.33
4.31
4.30

Page 22 of 27



O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

Long Jump Indoor Women

Member Federation

SRB
GER
SRB
GBR
ITA
GER
ESP
SWE
ROU
GER
FRA
ROU
Sul
POR
LTU
HUN
CYP
BUL

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

Surname

GARDASEVIC
MIHAMBO
VULETA
SAWYERS
IAPICHINO
ASSANI
DIAME
SAGNIA
ROTARU-KOTTMANN
LUZOLO
MAUCHANT
IUSCO

KALIN

VEIGA
PETROKAITE
LESTI

KVITEN
MITKOVA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name
Milica
Malaika
Ivana
Jazmin
Larissa
Mikaelle
Fatima
Khaddi
Alina
Maryse
Tiphaine
Florentina Costina
Annik
Evelise
Jogailé
Diana
Filippa
Plamena

DoB

28/09/1998
03/02/1994
10/05/1990
21/05/1994
18/07/2002
18/08/2002
22/09/1996
20/04/1994
05/06/1993
15/03/1995
05/04/2001
08/04/1996
27/04/2000
03/03/1996
30/09/1995
30/03/1998
20/12/1996
18/09/2004

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

6.90
7.300

7.24
6.900

6.91

6.70
6.820
6.950
6.910
6.710
6.630
6.920
6.730
6.740
6.760
6.600
6.790
6.660

Num. of athletes: 18

SB

6.90
6.83
6.81
6.75
6.72
6.70
6.66
6.66
6.64
6.62
6.61
6.52
6.52
6.50
6.44
6.39
6.37
6.35
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Triple Jump Indoor Women

Member Federation Surname

POR
ITA
TUR
ITA
GER
LTU
SLO
LTU
SWE
POL
ROU
LTU
SLO
BUL
GRE
AZE
CRO
ARM

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

MAMONA
DERKACH
DANISMAZ
CESTONARO
WITTMANN
GRIKSAITE
FILIPIC
KILTY
ASKAG
LASKOWSKA
TALOS
ZAGAINOVA
PEPELNAK
NACHEVA
KARYDI
SARIYEVA
BOROVIC
SARGSYAN

European Athletics Indoor
Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Patricia
Dariya
Tugba
Ottavia
Kira

Aina

Neja
Dovilé
Maja
Adrianna
Elena Andreea
Diana

Eva
Aleksandra
Spyridoula
Yekaterina
Paola
Yana

DoB

21/11/1988
27/03/1993
10/09/1999
12/01/1995
13/07/2000
23/11/1994
22/04/1995
14/07/1993
18/12/2002
02/03/1996
24/02/1995
20/06/1997
04/10/2000
20/08/2001
30/01/2001
18/12/1995
26/06/1995
20/10/2000

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

15.010
14.470

14.15
14.220

14.08

14.08
14.420
14.280
14.050
13.960
14.470
14.430
13.700
14.180
14.190
13.880
13.610

13.40

Num. of athletes: 18

SB

14.41
14.25
14.13
14.11
14.08
14.08
13.86
13.82
13.82
13.76
13.67
13.61
13.52
13.51
13.42
13.35
13.35
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

Shot Put Indoor Women

Member Federation Surname

NED
POR
SWE
GER
POR
ESP
HUN
SWE
POR
GER
GER
BEL
MDA
NED
FIN
GEO

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

SCHILDER
DONGMO
ROOS
GAMBETTA
INCHUDE
TOIMIL
MARTON
LENNMAN
BANDEIRA
RITTER
MAISCH
BOUMKWO
BEZEDE
KONIG
ROUVALI
SHATIRISHVILI

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 10

First Name

Jessica
Auriol
Fanny
Sara
Jessica
Maria Belén
Anita
Sara
Eliana
Julia
Katharina
Jolien
Dimitriana
Benthe
Eveliina
Sopiko

DoB

19/03/1999
03/08/1990
02/01/1995
18/02/1993
25/03/1996
05/05/1994
15/01/1989
08/04/1996
01/07/1996
13/05/1998
12/06/1997
27/08/1993
12/04/1994
07/04/1998
16/04/1997
15/01/1995

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

20.240
20.43
19.420
19.05
18.670
18.800
19.870
18.09
17.97
18.600
18.88
17.87
18.830
18.21
17.510
18.740

Num. of athletes: 16

SB

19.25
19.24
19.17
18.57
18.47
18.27
18.22
18.09
17.97
17.95
17.88
17.87
17.83
17.69
17.31
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event and SB

Pentathlon Indoor Women

Member Federation

POL
FRA
NED
FIN
UKR
HUN
ITA
IRL
SWE
BEL
BEL
GBR
NED

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

Surname

SULEK
CAMBOURS
DOKTER
VANNINEN
LOBAN
KRIZSAN
GEREVINI
O'CONNOR
SALMING
THIAM
VIDTS
MILLS
ESSELINK

European Athletics Indoor
Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 11

First Name

Adrianna
Léonie
Sofie
Saga
Yuliya
Xénia
Sveva
Kate
Bianca
Nafissatou
Noor
Holly
Marijke

DoB

03/04/1999
31/07/2000
19/12/2002
04/05/2003
07/08/2000
13/01/1993
31/05/1996
12/12/2000
22/11/1998
19/08/1994
30/05/1996
15/04/2000
22/06/1999

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

4860
4603
4603
4541
4482
4644
4451
4396
4422
4904
4929
4673
4264

. of athletes: 13

SB

4860
4603
4603
4541
4468
4439
4411
4396
4367
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European Athletics Indoor

Championships 2023, Istanbul (TUR)

4x400 Metres Relay Indoor Women

Member Federation Surname

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

22 Feb 2023 21:58 CET

BENDOVA
MANUEL
PETRZILKOVA
PIRKOVA
VONDROVA
ZAVADILOVA
ABICHI
KELLY
KENDALL
MCAULAY
MCLEAN
BECKER
DALY

HEALY
MANNING
MAWDSLEY
MURRAY
FOLORUNSO
LUKUDO
MANGIONE
MARCHIANDO
POLINARI
BOUMA
PEETERS
SAALBERG
FORMELLA
GAWORSKA
KIELBASINSKA
PALYS
POPOWICZ-DRAPALA
WRONA-KUTRZEPA

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 6

First Name

Nikola
Lurdes Gloria
Tereza
Marcela
Lada
Lucie

Mary
Hannah
Nicole
Carys
Hayley
Sophie
Miriam

Phil
Cliodhna
Sharlene
Niamh
Ayomide
Raphaela Boaheng
Alice
Eleonora
Anna
Andrea
Cathelijn
Eveline
Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Anna

Anna
Marika
Alicja

DoB

04/11/1999
12/07/2005
10/09/1993
25/01/1996
06/09/1999
21/01/2002
19/11/1990
20/12/2000
26/01/1996
18/01/1998
09/09/1994
16/05/1997
26/02/2001
19/11/1994
26/04/1995
10/08/1998
18/12/2005
17/10/1996
29/07/1994
19/01/1997
27/09/1997
07/02/1999
06/11/1999
06/11/1996
30/07/1998
27/10/2001
07/11/1995
26/06/1990
02/03/1995
28/04/1988
11/01/1996

A EUROPEAN ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

PB

Num. of athletes: 31

SB
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